Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

55

Name 3:

A1 - 1.		
E.		19/2/19
	1,4	capeni
many town		
er Chermann	TEES TENS I WAY	W/A
	SLV 460	The
Charl Segme	Team A	ito
& Kalci Bri	Jean Ave 4	# 06-21
5.(413	375)	
Auto II.		
tome The		
and befored:	Limite	
(Chryst: Heconfi		

Halicy Conditions

Makesterete

Denial. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.



Nat. or Market Value.

RDAL Accident Egects

Consistent? Yes or No.

FAA F PERSONN

Consistent? Yes or No

La Topair

dia

er. Res. Yes or No

Laurines 3

20

S I Val: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

105

Volume IN / OUT

Dafe

Purson Contacted

Date Time Action/Bullinding

sum sty #607R nom 27/12/19

THE Michael Constitute Constitute Constitute Moveer

Truck / Frailer or

MAIN SUBARU TORESTEN 2.1 IL III 1938

sidon RED

AC InsunstrantiNithA

Sycholog 25,755

Disable Insured LStd LMT NA

Lington FB STOYE 6666

1 151 K 65 J G 1013

ten Cond Good / Call / Poor / Burst

: Jeeing: Ineriter / Januared / Leaked / Durnt +s

Brake: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Durid or

Mod. Nii / SRim / STD A/Rim or

Dane Taken

E 1205/66/17

R: 235/60/17

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO AYOKO OF

Front Bear

Fortial 6 mm Robat 6 mm

Lottal 7 mm Lottal 6 mm

D.O.A. 75/2/79 D.O.I. 79/2/13

Survey held at

TEAM AUTE

thes of Comarges. Fet J Ridge J OJS J NJS J UJC J Rooftop or

The LUC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

LIS 8100/2 (Red \$ 5198.96 297)

AW	10 2, and = 57.5 11 2 44,48) v			Mir 3	1/5/19
Intellige Delivers	Preli Report		Days Of Repair:	7.	11
in i	- Fmat Report		Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
ballion in litters				As an qualitation	
		Ad	d Fees Sile to p. (4)	y comment	
		504	Interpoyer (5) Hets.	
Report Formal			John Sept 15	A MAIN	
Language Street St. Editors			Warmen Ch		

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 385 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

REAR END PANEL SEALANT

Prepared \$UNPE(\$569-9999) Page 1 of 2

JE :		_	Vehicle Nos :	S	LV 4607R
	f Survey :		Model:	SI	JBARU FORESTER
ate o	f ReSurvey: After-Paint:	_	Year :		
ontac	ets :		Chassis No :		
AGR	EED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *				
mour	nt:		Working Da	/:	
Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	T	TOTAL S\$
1	TAILGATE	1	5 1,340.0	5	J 1,340.00
2	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 62.0	3 5	J 62.00
3	TAILGATE EMBLEM ;SUBARU'	1	\$ 48.0	5 0	V 48.00
4	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'SYMMETRICAL'	1	\$ 48.0	5	48.00
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'AWD'	1	\$ 48.0	0 \$	√48.00
6	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'FORESTER'	1	\$ 48.0	0 \$	√ 48.00
7	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'SPORT'	1	\$ 48.0	0 \$	V48.00
8	TAILGATE INHNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$ 191.3	0 5	J 191.30
9	TAILGATE INNER LOCK MECHANISM	1	\$ 166.7	0 5	166.70
10	TAILGATE STRIKER	1	\$ 75.0	0 5	-75.0 8
11	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,850.0	0 \$	
12	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	2	\$ 85.5	0 5	V171.00
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	5 788,0	0 \$	512-00 788.00
14	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 29.90 950	0 5	115.00
15	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 153.8	0 5	V153.80
16	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME MOULDING EMBLEM 'SUBARU'	1	\$ 88.0	0 5	✓ 88.00
17	REAR BUMPER LOWER	1	\$ 388.0	-	
18	REAR BUMPER TOW CAP	1	\$ 58.8	0 \$	45.00 58.80
19	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$ 58.3	-	
20	WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 134.7	0 5	√134.70
21	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 586.0		
22	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 179.0	_	
23	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 688.0		1 = 0 = -
24	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD TAIL LAMP	1	\$ 153.8	-	
26	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	2	\$ 562 to 580.0		725 40
27		1	5 58.0	-	
2.1	Rear bumper add-on accessory	1	\$ 190		
	7623.40 1524.68	200	Parts Sub Total	-	
	6098.72	20%	PARTS TOTAL		7984.32
Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$		TOTAL SS
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	1	\$ 50.0	0 5	144-44
2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	2	\$ 350.0		
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.0	S 23	
4	WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 50.0	0 5	
5	WINDSCREEN SOLAR FLIM	1	\$ 150.0	0 5	,150.00
6	WINDSCREEN PRIMER AND CLEANER	1	\$ 80.0	0 5	-80.00
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	5 50.0	0 5	

Nes

1 5

5

1

100.00 \$

80.00 \$

660

		SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$	1,310.00
Nos.	LABOUR		5	s\$
1	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN		5	_159:00
2	R&R TAILGATE COMPONENT		5	100:00
3	PANEL BEAT		5	1,600.00
4	RUST PROOFING		\$	198:00
5	5PRAY PAINTING		5	1,400,00
6	CHECK WIRING		\$	82:00
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST		\$	20:00
8	RESET FAULT CODE		\$	100.00
		LABOUR TOTAL:	5	3,580.00

L/P=6098.72 + 960.00 3/N:660

L = 2,370 +80

10,168.72 2033.74 - 20% discount 4s 8134.98

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting:

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

? Photo Camp samprepair Repair days 7

TGUM 19/2/19 1330

PARTS TOTAL: \$

LABOUR TOTAL: \$

GRAND TOTAL: \$

SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$

7,024.32

1,310.00

3,580.00

11,914.32

L/S 8,100/2

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #01-07 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: teamautop/@gmail.com / teamautoffice@gmail.com

JE:		Vehicle Nos :		SLV 4607R	
Date of Survey :		_	Model :	SUBARU FORESTER	
Date of ReSurvey:	After-Paint:		Year:		
Contacts :			Chassis No:		
			Suppleme	ntary Report	
AGREED Cost Of	Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *				
Amount:		_	Working Day:		
Amount: Nos. PARTS		Qty	Working Day: Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
	FLER	Qty 1			
Nos. PARTS	FLER	-	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$	
Nos. PARTS	FLER	-	Unit S\$ 5 1,480.80	TOTAL \$\$ \$ \$2.00-00 1,480.80	

1321296

200.00 80.00

200.00

200.00 \$

Amt

Resurvey @ 1654 Ws 19/2/19 TGLIM LIM

R&R EXHAUST PIPE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0535F	
Vehicle No.:	SLV4607R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Feb 2019	
Vehicle Make:	SUBARU	
Vehicle Model:	FORESTER 2.0I-L CVT AWD SR	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	FB20YB66666	
Chassis No.:	JF1SJ5KC5JG101370	
Maximum Power Output:	110.0 kW (147 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$13,268.00	
Original Registration Date:	29 Dec 2017	
First Registration Date:	29 Dec 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,268.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,951.00	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Dec 2027	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$53,711.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$47,560.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$57,511.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Feb 2019

OK

Dep 10,850/gr

NV 102 cel s PV 57,58 [s KV 164,487]z

SGCARMART.COM

Advertiser Login

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



ANNOUNCING Carway

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer for the 2nd Consecutive Year



Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Vins 1.5A



2.385/P.A Lowest Enterest/Billy Cars Elnationg \$1500 seione Manerity From

GV Oredit Pte Ltd Shiplid



Browse by Category

Ways of Selling

Advanced Seemit:

▼ 100 results/page ▼

12 vehicles

Post an Ad

Subaru Forester

Model

Depreciation Price

C Fing Outpr

Eng Cap

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Veh Type

Search Selection

Subaru Forester

Any

Any

2017

Any

Available

WHEET CHIEF



Subaru Forester 2.0i-L

\$85,999

\$9,720 /vr

23-Mar-2017

1.995 cc

24,000 km

SUV

Owner Upgrading To MPVI Well Kept By Car Lover! Low Mileage & Parked In Sheltered Carpark At Home/ Work. Baby Car Seats Protection Covern Used Since Day 11 100% Accident Free, Fully Serviced By Motor.

Posted: 18-Peb-2019 Tags: 2017 Subaru Forester, 2017 subaru forester, Suba



Subaru Forester 2.0XT

N.A.

31-Mar-2017

1.998 cc

SUV

SOLD

PRESENTED AT

Singapore's Only Certified Volkswagen Pre-Owned Centre, 115 Points Check, Certified Vehicle History And Mileage, No Chassis/Structural Damage. Warranty Valid Till 30 March 2020, Not To Be Missed! Make...

Das WeltAuto

Fosted: 16-Feb-2019

Tags: 2017 Subaru Forester, 2017 subaru forester, Subaru Forester, subaru forester, Subaru, Forester.



Subaru Forester 2,0XT

NA

09-Mar-2017

1.998 cc

SUV

SOLD

GUILGI COMMAN

Reverse Camera/Sensors, Accident Free, Leather Seats, Camera Recorder, GPS, SRS Airbags, Retractable Side Mirrors, Auto Headlighta, Sunroof,

Posted: 30-Jan-2019

Tags: 2017 Subaru Forester, 2017 subaru forester, Subaru Forester, subaru forester, Subaru, Forester, rester, Used Suberu



Subaru Forester 2.0XT

NA

29-Mar-2017

1.998 cc

SUV

SOLD

(Comment of)

Schedule A Test Drive Today, Viewing Strictly By Appointment Only.

Posted: 26-Jan-2019

Tags: 2017 Subaru Forester, 2017 auburu forester, Subaru Forester, subaru forester, Subaru, Forester,



Vision Multi Media DVD Player (With Reverse Camera)

Vision Multi Media, 7.0°, Subaru Forestar OE Fitted, GPS , DVD, reverse camera, Selling with Installation n GST, \$ 599 Net.

More info about this product



Subaru Forester 2.0i Premium

06-Apr-2017

1,995 cc

SOLD

and the same of

Almost New Condition And Well Maintained With Paintwork Protection Nanosiel And Undercarriage Protection Done By Owner, Fully Serviced By Motor Image With 2 More Year Warranty! Low Fuel Consumption Un...

Monster Motors Pte Ltd

Posted: 23-Jan-2019

Tags: 2017 Subaru Forester, 2017 auburu forester, Subaru Forester, subaru forester, Subaru, Forester,

forester, Used Subaru

\$103,800

\$10,850 /yr 11-Dec-2017 1.998 cc

22.879 km

Available (COMMUNICAL)

Under Use Responsive And Spacious SUV For Dally Driving Without Worries! All Stock Condition! 100% Accident Free Without Even A Scratch! Beautiful Unit! Luxurious Looks With Balanced Engine Performanc...

Tags: 2017 Subaru Forester, 2017 subaru forester, Subaru Forester, subaru forester, Subaru, Forester, Posted: 11-Jan-2019

forester, Used Suberu

N.A

08-May-2017

SOLD

Subaru Forester 2.0i-L

Subaru Forester 2.0XT

1,995 cc

Well Maintained By The Previous Owner. Factory Fitted Interior. Accident Free, No Repairs Needed. Best Deal In Town. Buy With A Peace Of Mind. With \$500 Servicing Credit! Schedule A Test Drive T...

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 385 5in Ming Orive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

SJE :				V	ehicle Nos :	SLV 4	607R
	of Survey : of ReSurvey: cts :	After-Paint:			Model : Year : Chassis No :		
20000		f Pourse and Bonnie Doule with SIE #					
Amou		f Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *	_		Working Day:		
Nos.	PARTS		Qty		Unit S\$		TOTAL S\$
1	TAILGATE		1	s	1,340.00	\$	1,340.00
2	TAILGATE LO	GO	1	\$	62.00	\$	62.00
3	TAILGATE EN	MBLEM ;SUBARU"	1	5	48.00	5	48.00
4	TAILGATE EN	MBLEM 'SYMMETRICAL'	1	5	48.00	5	48.00
5	TAILGATE EN	ABLEM 'AWD'	1	s	48.00	5	48.00
6	TAILGATE EN	ABLEM 'FORESTER'	1	5	48.00	5	48.00
7	TAILGATE EN	MBLEM 'SPORT'	1	\$	48.00	s	48.00
8	TAILGATE IN	HNER TRIM BOARD	1	\$	191.30	\$	191.30
9	TAILGATE IN	NER LOCK MECHANISM	1	s	166.70	s	166.70
10	TAILGATE ST	RIKER	1	\$	75.00	\$	-75.00
11	REAR BUMP	ER	1	5	1,850.00	\$	1,850.00
12	REAR BUMP	ER BRACKET	2	\$	85.50	\$	171.00
13	REAR BUMP	ER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	788.00	5	788.00
14	REAR BUMP	ER RETAINER	2	\$	95.00	\$	190.00
15	REAR BUMP	ER TOP CHROME MOULDING	1	\$	153.80	\$	153.80
16	REAR BUMP	ER TOP CHROME MOULDING EMBLEM 'SUBARU'	1	s	88.00	\$	88.00
17	REAR BUMP	ER LOWER	1	\$	388.00	5	388.00
18	REAR BUMP	ER TOW CAP	1	5	58.80	5	58.80
19	REAR BUMP	ER REFLECTOR RH	1	\$	58.30	\$	58.30
20	WEATHER ST	TRIP	1	5	134.70	5	134.70
21	REAR END PA	ANEL	1	5	586.00	5	586.00
22	REAR END P	ANEL TOP GARNISH	1	5	179.00	\$	+179.00
23	SPARE TYRE	PANEL	1	\$	688.00	5	688.00
24	SPARE TYRE	PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$	153.80	\$	153.80
25	TAIL LAMP		2	\$	580.00	5	1,160.00
26	REAR WINDS	SCREEN MOULDING	1	s	58.00	\$	58.00
27						5	
			-	P	arts Sub Total :	5	8,780.40
			20%		Discount	\$	1,756.08
					PARTS TOTAL :	\$	7,024.33

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty		Unit S\$		TOTAL S\$
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	1	\$	50.00	5	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	2	\$	350.00	5	200:00
3	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	5	50.00	5	\$0.00
4	WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	5	50.00	5	50.00
5	WINDSCREEN SOLAR FLIM	1	5	150.00	5	,150:00
6	WINDSCREEN PRIMER AND CLEANER	1	\$	80.00	5	80.00
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	5	50.00	5	50.00
8	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	5	100.00	s	190:00
erare	BUNDEVS569-9999) Page 1 of 2	1	5	80.00	5	-80.00

10		\$	*
	SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :	5	1,310.00

Nos. LABOUR			5\$
1 R&R REAR WINDSCREEN		\$	_150:00
2 R&R TAILGATE COMPON	ENT	5	100.00
3 PANEL BEAT		\$	1,600.00
4 RUST PROOFING		5	100:00
5 SPRAY PAINTING		5	1,400.00
6 CHECK WIRING		\$	80:00
7 CONDUCT WATER LEAKA	GE TEST	5	50.00
8 RESET FAULT CODE		\$	100.00
	LABOUR TOTAL:	\$	3,580.00

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 7,024.32 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL: \$ 1,310.00

LABOUR TOTAL: \$ 3,580.00

GRAND TOTAL: \$ 11,914.32

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/lefter spray painting
- + To display damaged port(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey it on a "Without Prejudice" besis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

? Photo Cump samprepair Repair days 7

TGC M 19/2/19 1330

MOTORCAR (Rear)

(1)Replace(/) (3)Repsi20 (3)Check () (4)Not Consistent (N)

	artion				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF		Item	CON	AC	Qty
137		Rear Number Plate			
138		Rear Number Plate Base			
139		Rear Number Plate Garnish		_	•
141		Reaf Number Plate Lamp	-	-	-
142	992936	Rear Bumper	CKV.	V	-
the International	993003	Rear Bumper Upper	-	-	\vdash
143		Rear Bumper Lower	1915	U.	\Box
144	993054	Rear Bumper Side			
145	993103	Rear Bumper Tow Cover			
146	992341	Rear Bumper Clips	Nac	V	
147	992976	Rear Bumper Bracket	17-1	1	
1148	993068	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	WELL	17	
149	993045	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	/IT	1	
1150	992970	Rear Bumper Beam		1	
1151	993077	Rear Bumper Sponge	1	1	1
1152	992999	Rear Bumper Damper			
1153	993040	Rear Bumper Protector			
1154	993036	Rear Bumper Pad		Т	1
1155	993026	Rear Bumper Moulding	0.0	V	\vdash
1156	993044	Rear Bumper Reflector	8.8	17	
1157	993023	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler	1	1	1
1151	994023	Reversa Sensor	1111	1	1
1159	993327	Rear End Panel	1	1	1
1160	993339	Rear End Panel Top Garnish		Т	\top
1161	993333	Rear End Panel Inner Trim		T	\top
1162		Boot Compartment Inner Trim			
1163	993851	Rear LH Taillamp	1342	11	
1164	993853	Rear LH Taillamp Gamish			
1165	993859	Rear LH Taillamp Panel			
	995110	Rear RH Taillamp	SA	1	
1167	993853	Rear RH Taillamp Garnish		1.	-
1168	993859	Rear RH Tuillamp Panel			
1169	993554	Rear Apron Panel			
1170		Bootlid			
1171		Bbotlid Emblem	_	_	
1172		Bootlid Handle			
1173	-	Bootlid Moulding			
1174	990376	Bootlid Reflector			
1175		Bootlid Lamp LH			
1177	992899	Bootlid Lamp RH			
1178	993243	Bootlid Lock Bootlid Rubber		1	1
1179		Bootlid Rubber Bootlid Hinge	1	-	-
1180	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Bootlid Spoiler	-	+	+-
1181		Tuilgate	,	+	+
1182		Tailgate Emblem	DP	V	-
1183		Tailgate Emblem Tailgate Outer Handle	NE:	1	1
1184	004646	Tailgate Moulding	-	-	-
1185	-		-	1	+
1186	004545	Tailgate Garnish Tailgate Reflector	-	-	-
1187			-	-	-
1188	994549	Tailgate Lamp	-	-	-
1189	004674	Tailgate Frotector Tailgate Wiper Arm	-	+	-
1190	004675	Taligate Wiper Alm	-	+	-
		Tailgate Wiper Blade	-		1
1191			-	1	1
1192			-		1
1193		Tailgate Glass .			
1194					
1195	994604	Tailgate Glass Moulding	NE	20	
1190		Tailgute Glass Sealant	18/20		1
1197	The second second		A.C.	-	1
1192	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS.	and the common fill the common of the common	100		
1199	and the second second			1	1
1200				1	1
120		and the second of the second o	35.6		
	1 33.01.	Transmit miner would	1500	-1-	_

	-	Vehicle No: .5 VA	23	r	
UAGI.	INC I		CON	AC	Ot.
			CON	AC	77
		Spare Tyre Board Spare Tyre Panel	Circ		-
		Spare Tyre			_
1205	994326	Spure Tyre Lock Screw	360	Si.	
1206	993787	Spare Tyre Cover			$\overline{}$
1207	995323	Triangle Breakdown Sign			
		CD Changer Assy			
		Antenna			_
		Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy .			
		Centre Exhaust Mounting	_	-	-
			ESIS	-	-
		Rear Exhaust Pipe	10/12		-
		Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe Rear Exhaust Mounting	-	⊢	\vdash
		Rear Exhaust Heat Shield	_	-	\vdash
		Rear LH Chassis Member	-	1	-
		Rear RH Chassis Member	-	1	\vdash
		Rear LH Fender		\vdash	
		Rear LH Fender Protector	1	+	t
		Rear LH Fender Inner Panel	-	\vdash	+
		Rear LH Fender Inner Trim	1	+	1
		Rear LH Fender Inner Gamish	_	+	+
		Rear LH Fender Inner Shield	-	+	+
		Rear LH Mudflap		†	T
1225	993933	Rear LH Wheel Rim	\vdash	T	\top
		Rear LH Rim Cover		Т	
		Rear-LH Tyre			
		Rear RH Fender			
		Rear RH Fender Protector			
		Rear RH Fender Inner Panel		1	
		Rear RH Fender Inner Trim	_	_	_
		Rear RH Fender Inner Gamish	_	_	-
		Rear RH Fender Inner Shield	-	-	-
		Rear RH Mudflap	-	╀	+
		Rear RH Wheel Rim	-	╀	╀
1236	994025	Rear RH Rim Cover	-	╀	+
		Rear RH Tyre Rear Fender Extension Panel LH	-	+	+
				⊢	⊢
		Rear Fender Extension Panel RH Rear Fender Inner Top Gamish	-	+	+
		Rear Pender 1/4 Glass	-	+	╁
		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber		+	+
1243	993453	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant	1	+	\top
		Rear Windscreen Glass		Т	Т
		Rear Windscreen Rubber			
1246	993961	Rear Windscreen Moulding		\perp	
1247	993955	Rear Windscreen Sealant			
		Third Brake Light	_	L	
		Rear Fender Air Grille	_	_	1
		Fuel Lid	-	-	1
		Fuel Neck	-	-	1
		Fuel Tank	_	1	1
1253	992184	Puel Tank Bracket	-	1	7
		Fuel Tank Float	-	+	+
对的形状		Sticker	10.7	+	1
		house Tex cap	100	1	1
	3600	THE READ OF THE	9 0	1	+
			-	+	+
			-	-	+
			-	+	-
			-	+	1
			+	-	-
		- 50	+	+	1
			-	-	-
			+-	+	-
					- 1

Assessors TTTLING

No of Items: 22

- Pre repair inspection request - SLV4607R VS SLW649R (OI) DOA 15/02/2019

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com To:

Cc: Fong, Andy-5Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kasaim, Noor Mariesa, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Chan, Yoke Shi, Kaur, Baljit, Hor, Yinrul

2/18/2019 11:37:21 AM Sent

Attachments: T 2D. SEV4607R SLW649R 150219.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Team AutoPro Pte Ltd.

18/2/19@355pm Alan said wh IN (DS) Survey on 19/2/19

Claim no

: 2109225652SG

Case Owner

: BERNARD JI QIAN LER

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Svazairdina. Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: teamautopl@gmail.com [mailto:teamautopl@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, February 18, 2019 11:02 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLW649R AND SLV4607R ON 15/02/2019

Dear Syaza,

We would like to appoint the below surveyor from LKK.

Please assist

Name: Mr Lim Teow Guan

HP: 9736 1577

Email: teowguan@lkkauto.com

Kindly note our personnel in charge for the survey as follows:-

Contact Alan Koh

Person

9092 7279

Frederick Lim

9674 6635

Email

Address teamautopl@gmail.com

Survey

Address8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-21, Premier @ Kaki Bukit (S' 415875)

Thank you for your kind attention to our request.

The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Cheers,

Michelle Lim

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955

Fax: 6258 1956

385 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Mon, 18 Feb 2019 02:54:29 +0000

To: teamautopl@gmail.com

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLW649R AND SLV4607R ON 15/02/2019

Dear Michelle.

Kindly reconfirm the appointment of surveyor is it Adrian Ling from LKK?

Thanks and regards.

Syaza Irdina Azlan

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

Svazairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: teamautopl@gmail.com [mailto:teamautopl@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, February 18, 2019 10:33 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit;

Hor, Yinrul

Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLW649R AND SLV4607R ON 15/02/2019

Dear Sirs.

With reference to your list of surveyors, we are agreeable with the appointment of Mr Lim - LKK as the SJE for subject claim.

Kindly note our personnel in charge for the survey as follows:-

Contact Alan Koh Person

9092 7279

Frederick Lim

9674 6635

Email

Address teamautopl@gmail.com

Survey

Address8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-21, Premier @ Kaki Bukit (S' 415875)

Thank you for your kind attention to our request.

The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Cheers,

Michelle Lim

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

385 Sin Ming Drive

#01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre

Singapore 575718

From: Azlan, Syazairdina

Sent: Mon, 18 Feb 2019 02:20:28 +0000

To: teamautopl@gmail.com

Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur, Chan, Yoke Shi,

Kaur, Baljit, Hor, Yinrul

Subject: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLW649R AND SLV4607R ON

15/02/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: SLV 4607R

Our Reference

: SLW649R

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name			
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd			
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services			
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services			
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services			
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd			
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd			
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd			
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd			
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd			
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd			
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
Xing Guo Qiang				
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

Syazairdina Azlan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

Sent: Monday, February 18, 2019 8:01 AM

To: Azlan, Syazairdina

Cc: Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa

Subject: FW: 2 Days Notice: SLV 4607 R (Our Ref) and SLW 649 R (Your Ref) Dated 15th February 2019

From: TeamAutoPro North [mailto:teamautopl@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, February 15, 2019 9:33 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi; Chin, Lee-Ying; Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa;

Supramaniam, Darshene; Tan, Lily (AIG)

Subject: 2 Days Notice: SLV 4607 R (Our Ref) and SLW 649 R (Your Ref) Dated 15th February 2019

Dear Sir / Madam,

Road Traffic Accident Involving SLV 4607R (Our Ref) and SLW 649R (Your Ref)
Dated 15th February 2019, Time around 20:40

@ Tampines Ave 10

We represent our client; Vasatha Kumari D/O Sundram Katamuthu, to notify you of the aforesaid road traffic accident involving our client's vehicle registration number: SLV 4607R and your insured's vehicle registration number: SLV 649R. .

Enclosed herewith a copy of our 2 Days Notice Letter and the relevant Singapore Accident Statement filed for your reference.

Please let us know within 2 working days from today, your list of at least ten (10) motor surveyors, via email to the following personnel:-

Contact Person	Alan Koh	9092 7279
	Frederick Lim	9674 6635
Email Address	teamautopl@gma	ail.com
Survey Address	8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4	#06-21, Premier @ Kaki Bukit (S' 415875)

Thank you for your attention to this email and we look forward to your earliest reply.

"The above settlement is in respect of our client for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries."

Cheers,

Adel

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6258 1956

385 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre

Singapore 575718

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or

disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof.

Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

There are no documents.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLV4607R (2109225652SG) [SLW649R]

VASATHA KUMARI D/O SUNDRAM KATAMUTHU Feb 15 2019 8:00PM [TAN KING SOON] Team Autopro Pte Ltd

From		Pacific Insurar	nce Pte. Ltd. (E	xpress) (AIG_SG	_EXPRESS), ser	nt on 12/09/2019 16:09 PM.
To	LKK_HQ					
Subject	Alert - Ac	dj Mandate App	roved (\$\$9227	7.45) - SLV4607R	- Claim Handle	r: Ler, Bernard-JQ
			5,100.00 AS per .	Surreyor amunication	11 2005 01 050 1 4	1,120.00 8 days @ S\$ 140/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee :
7.45			,,100.00 A3 pc. 1	Jan Teyes		1,120,00 B days @ 33 140,009 ENV OIN SOURCE !
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			1,120.00 B days @ 33 140,009 Eng Olin Source (

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLV4607R (21092256525G) [SLW649R]

VASATHA KUMARI D/O SUNDRAM KATAMUTHU Feb 15 2019 8:00PM [TAN KING SOON] Team Autopro Pte Ltd

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 23/09/2019 14:58 PM. From

LKK HQ To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$9367.45) - SLV4607R - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:9367.45:Cost of Repair: \$ 8,100.00 Loss of Rental: \$ 1,260.00 9 days @ S\$ 140/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee: \$ 7.45 Total: \$

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLV4607R (21092256525G) [SLW649R]

VASATHA KUMARI D/O SUNDRAM KATAMUTHU Feb 15 2019 8:00PM [TAN KING SOON] Team Autopro Pte Ltd

Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward Reply All Reply

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 31/10/2019 16:04 PM. From

LKK_HQ To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9507.45) - SLV4607R - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:9507.45:Cost of Repair: \$8,100.00 As per surveyor finalization Loss of Rental: \$1,400.00 10 days @ S\$ 140/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : \$7.45 Total: \$9,507.45

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: SLV 4607R Your Ref: SLW 649R

13th August 2019

ATTN:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

INSURER:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Dear Jia Le.

Accident Involving: SLV 4607R and SLW 649R

Date of Accident: 15 February 2019

Location of Accident: Along Tampines Avenue 10

We refer to the aforementioned accident and hereby submit our claim as below:

Cost of Repair as agreed Add Loss of Rental	\$ 8,100.00 2,420.00	Inv#GPLIN0001190 - 11 Days 2+2 Days PRS (15/16 Sat/17 Sur/18/19 Feb) +7 Repair Days Agreed (19/20/21/22/23/25/26 Feb) + 1 Sunday (24 Feb)
Total	\$ 10,520.00	
Add LTA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 10,527.45	SULLEY SEE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.

Kindly pay the Grand Total Amount of \$10,527.45 to:

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #01-14 Sin Ming AutoCity

Singapore 575722

For further query, please feel free to contact us at 6258 1955 or email: teamautoffice@gmail.com

Thank you.

Regards

Adel (Ms)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19003063/Bhb3

13 MAY 2019

TAN KING SOON

BLK 702 PASIR RIS DRIVE 10 #09-119 SINGAPORE 510702

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLW649R (AIG) / SLV4607R / OTHERS ALONG/ AT TAMPINES AVE 10 BFR TAMPINES AVE 1 TWDS PASIR RIS ON 15/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SLV4607R against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

KHANCHNA Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

FAA: 0/41 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) To

7

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd

CRN

201811621K

located at

385 Sin Ming Drive #01-02 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 575718

Letter of Authorization & Undertaking

in	Respect	of Acc	f Accident	Involving n	my/our	Vehicle	No.:	SLV4607R
and	Hespeer	SLW649R (B)				and		GBF9831D (C)
and						and		
@	TAMPIN	IES AVE	10 SI	LIP ROAL	TO TA	MPINES	AVE	11
dat	15/02	2/19						

- I/We hereby irrevocably authorize you to demand claim- settle/receive whatever amount settled/payable by the third party and/or its insurer in my/our name, for the costs of repair, loss of use/rental and all other necessary costs related to my/our vehicle that was damaged pursuant to the aforesaid accident.
- I/We acknowledge that any settlement you may reach on my/our behalf is on a "Without Prejudice" and "Without Admission Of Liability" basis.
- I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you. The third party and
 /or its insurer shall accept this letter as my irrevocable authorization to pay the compensated
 amount directly to you in the form of payment cheque made in favor to
 Team AutoPro Pte Ltd.

In the event that the payment cheque is being made in my/our favor, I/we hereby undertake to return the full amount to you, within 7 days from receiving and clearance of the said payment cheque. Failing which, you will have the legal rights to take legal proceedings against me/us to recover the said sum, with further costs and disbursements to be incurred by me/us.

- 4. I/We further authorize you to settle the aforesaid claim in a manner that you deem fit and to utilize the monies to pay your charges without further reference to me/us. The payment to you shall amount to a good discharge of your obligation to me/us in respect of the settlement monies.
- Should the third party claim be unsuccessful due to untruthful statements from me/us, I/we undertake to pay for all your expenses, costs and fees incurred, immediately upon your demand.
- This authorisation shall remain in force until revoked by me/us in writing to you, subject to terms and conditions being agreed by both parties. I/We further understand that revocation is not allowed once your workshop has commenced on the repair of my/our vehicle.

Yours faithfully,

Claimant Signature & Co's Stamp (if applicable)

Date:

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$88,100.00 (Repair Cost), \$\$\$1,400.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), \$\$\$57.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. \$\$\$\$LV 4607R that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\$\$\$15/02/2019 (date) along TAMPINES AVE 10 (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$\$\$\$LW 649R. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\$\$\$19/02/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner VASATHA EUMARI DO SUNDERN KATA WITHUR ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLV 4607R make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLV 4607R (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

TEAM

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 6258 1955 Fax: 6 258 1956

teamautoffice@gmail.com / teamautopl@gmail.com

THIS IS YOUR INVOICE

personing to this invoice, please fire! fee to contact up

INVOICE DATE:

17-Oct-19

INVOICE NOS:

TAP4607R-19/0493

Your Reference:

SLV 4607R

Date Of Accident:

15/2/2019

Billed To:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

On Behalf Of:

Vasatha Kumari D/O Sundram Katamuthu

Invoice Type:

3rd Party PD Claim

INVOICE TOTAL IN SGD \$ 8,100.00

DESCRIPTION

Lump Sum Amount Payable for Supply of Spare Parts & Labour Pertaining to Accident Repair of:

SLV 4607R

AMOUNT (S\$)

5

8,100.00

Discount

Amount Due

8,100.00

COMMENTS

- 1. Total payment due in 30 days.
- 2. All Cheques must be made payable to TEAM AUTOPRO PTE LTD.
- 3. Please include our invoice number at the back of your cheque.

For Teach AutoPro Pte Ltd Signature & Stamp

PAYMENT DETAILS



Invoice

SLV4607R

BALAKRISHNAN MAGANTHIRAN

BLK 643 PASIR RIS DR 10

#06-32

S(510643)

Invoice No : GPLIN0001190

Invoice Date : 28/2/2019

Due Date :28/2/2019

VHA No

:1436

Referral ID : T066

Description:

Amount

Rental for

11

Day/s @

\$220

per Day \$

2,420.00

Vehicle No

: SLD3824G

Vehicle Description

Toyota Harrier 2.0A

Rental Period

15/02/2019

26/02/2019

Total Amount Payable : \$ 2,420.00 GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807

VHA No: 1436

Invoice No: GPLIN 1190

SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

UEN: 2015051200

NRIC / FIN No:

Occupation:

Issue Date: ___

Occupation:

Issue Date: __

Tel: (O)___

DENTS

0 00

INDICATE: A - ACCIDENTS

Name: (as in I/C) NRIC / FIN No: _ Address (Res):

Tel: (O)

Address (Res): filk 打06 -

Name & Address of Employer:

Singapore Driving Licence No:

Singapore Driving Licence No:

VEHICLE CHECK LIST

RIGHT

(B)

(Ri:

REAR

FRONT

MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS

ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

Name: (as in L/C) EALPERFULANCE PRACEPATHIER A

PASIA RIS DR 10

Driving Exp.

Driving Exp:

Date of Birth: H/P-

Date of Birth: 1/17/61

HP 9430 163

VEHICLE BENT

	REEM	ENT			irer's				
Vehic	cie No: S	LD38	240	Re	place	Vet	No:	51V "	1604
	age Out:				leage			Mar.	
Mak	e & Mode	14 A	WER		A	uto	Man	uni	
Out	: Date /	5/2/	19		7	ime:	21	00	
	E / PERIO	_			1	lme:	10		П
NON	-WAIVEF	EXCES	S=\$3	00/	. 7		10		
		CHAF	RGES	- 1	2				
Daily	11	GS 7	220	per di	ny:		# 2	470	-
Wee	kiy	05	4 18	per w	eek				11/2
Mon	thly	95		per m	onth				
Hour	rs	Q\$	5.8	per h	our				
Exte	nsion	G\$	11-1						
Deli	very/Coll	ection S	ervice	- 5				1937	
			SU	в-то	TAL	\$	1		
PET	TROL LE	VEL				W			
Out	E 1/8	1/4 3/8	1/2 5/	8 3/4	7/8	F		W	
In	E 1/8	1/4 3/8	1/2 5/	8 3/4	7/8	F		100	90
Fue									
Traf	fic / Park	ing Fine	5			19		TE.	
		то	TAL C	HARC	SES	s			
		10000			3000		-		-

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment. I agree that all amounts psyable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD in connection with this agreement is true.

Additional Driver's Signature

REMARKS :..

VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED FOR "HIRE FOR REWARDS" USAGE SUCH AS UBER / GRABCAR / GRABSHARE ETC

TOP

- 2 ONLY PERSON ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE
- 3. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 4 THE HIRRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHANGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUDING OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE 6. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BOOLLY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.
- 6. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SHISAPORE LISE CHAY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY GOOD WAY RENT A CAR PTE LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE, THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN " SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER " FALLING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO GOOD WAY RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND

SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER. REMARKS DATE IN TIME IN MILEAGE CHECKED BY 901pm 2145

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

15 Feb 2019 / 21:21:02

Receipt Date/Time: 15 Feb 2019 / 21:21:02

SLV 4607R (a)

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190215-003752

Previous Receipt No. :				1207000002
S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
No.		GST (5\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLW649R				
As at 15 Feb 2019/20:40:00				
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE I	PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLW649R				
Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20190215212022122619		700	0.40	7.40
Sub	-Total	7,00	0.49	7.49
Total	si Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
Rou	inding Difference			0.04
Total	si Amount Payable			7.45
Paid	i By			
	xxxxxxxxxxxxx1501	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7,45
Tota	M.			7.45
Cas	h Change			0.00
Ten	dered Amount			7.45
Exc	ess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	and the second s		Tolling.		Two commen		The section	Statu	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 18 Feb 2019	Adj Rpt		Adj Su	bmitted	Ins Authred	1.000	ing for Survey
Main	18 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		00:00 Edit Aff) Apt	S\$8,100 Edit Esti		5\$8,1 View	Service of the servic		Repo	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
	Hain	R	eference) a	aim Det	ails	\Box	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				I	(Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	TAN KING	SOON, ID: 51	7185651							
Main Claimant:	VASATHA	KUMARI D/O S	UNDRAM KATAMU	THU, ID:	5169053					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLV460	7R			Date of			9 20:00 - :59 s and 17 Days Fron	LTA RE	g Date (Man Yr))
Claim Type:	TP / 210	9225652SG			Policy/Co Note No.		180000486	88 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SLW649R				a. nt):	1700094398-01			
					Excess:					
Repairer:			in Ming) (HQ) 160							- Tei:
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc Dian.Ler@aig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	rss) - Tel: 65	-6419-3	000 [(Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-JQ	1	
Claimant's Insurer:	1,424,450.0		ce Pte. Ltd. (SG) -							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	Handled	by Lim	Teaw G	uan) [Final Rp	t due	28/02/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All	Compose Case Ma
AIG_SG AIG_SG	EXPRESS (23 EXPRESS (12 CIATED TAS	/09/2019): Alert /09/2019): Alert sks⊟	- Adj Mandate Ap - Adj Mandate Ap - Adj Mandate Ap - Adj Mandate Ap	proved (S\$: proved (S\$:	9367.45 9227.45) - SLV) - SLV	4607R - 0	Claim Handler: Le Claim Handler: Le	r, Berna r, Berna eate Nev	Ir Ir

Claim Documents

*SLV4607R (2109225652SG)
[SLW649R]
TP

VASATHA KUMARI D/O SUNDRAM KATAMUTHU
Feb 15 2019 8:00PM
[TAN KING SOON]
Team Autoro Pte Ltd (sin Ming) Team Autopro Pte Ltd (sin Ming)

Lett	ters/Corresponder	ces	1 per i	page 💟	W
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	_
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page [V]	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
4	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	M
6	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	82
7	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	120
8	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	8
9	03/09/19 15:42	General View	6	Load JPG	80
10	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
11	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	82
12	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
14	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	03/09/19 15:42	General View	. 0	Load JPG	2
18	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
19	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	K
20	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
22	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
23	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	80
24	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
25	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
26	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
27	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
28	03/09/19 15:42	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N
29	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N
30	03/09/19 15:42	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	03/09/19 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	2
32	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
33	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
34	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
35	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
36	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
37	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
38	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
39	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	80

Lett	etters/Correspondences							
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	and the state of the state of				
				12				
11	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	12				
12	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V				
13	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V				
44	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG					
-	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.		O Load JPG					
45	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-				
46	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo						
47	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	-				
416	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PG	-				
49	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG					
50	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	_				
51	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG					
52	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3PC	2				
53	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	2				
54	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG					
	resolution by the state of	1	O Load JPG	-				
55	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPC	-				
56	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo						
57	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG					
58	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	3 Load JPC	-				
59	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	8				
60	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PC					
51	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC	2				
62	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	. 2				
63	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	Load JPC	-				
64	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	-				
-	NOVE DESTRUCTOR	The state of the s	O Load IPC					
65	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo		-				
66	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPC					
67	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PC	-				
68	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC					
69	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	2				
70	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PC	· E				
71	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PE	; <u>v</u>				
72	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	. 2				
73	03/09/19 15:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	-				
		Photo After Spray	O Load JPG	-				
74	03/09/19 16:01	Parish transport to the control of	■ Load JPC					
75	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray						
76	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	1 Load 3PG	_				
77	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPC	-				
78	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPC	-				
79	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPC	1 2				
BQ.	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	■ Load 3PC	· 12				
81	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	 Load JPC 	i 🗜				
82	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	O Load JPG	E 5				
83	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	€ Load JPC	-				
			O Load JPG	-				
84	03/09/19 16:01	Photo After Spray	0 1000	1 62				
Dor	cumentation		1 per page	7 2				
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	-				
1	19/02/19 15:08	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 18022019	■ Load PD	-				
2	19/02/19 15:08	NOTICE & GIA REPORT	■ Load PD	F				
3	25/02/19 09:41	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	Load PD	_				
4	13/05/19 18:12	LETTER TO OI	6 Load PD					
5	22/08/19 12:36	LTA SEARCH	€ Load PD	-				
6	22/08/19 12:36	RENTAL RECEIPT	Load PD	\rightarrow				
7	03/09/19 15:39	LOD	Load PD Load PD					
8	12/11/19 11:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Load PD Load PD	_				
9	12/11/19 11:00	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	O Load PD					

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	Ø
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbnai	Print
1	20/02/19 16:26	OI GIA REPORT	E Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Prin
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other portres.	

					A RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
NOTE.	TO BE	COMPL	ETED	RY	SURVEYOR
14131	I U DE	COMPL			UUILE LUIL

TEAM		
I bear trees	 	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Date of Accident	SLV46	07P /T				Model:		SUBARU FORESTER 2.0 (A)		
Date of Accident		SLV4607R (TP veh)								
	15/02/2	15/02/2019								
Global Sum Settle	ment :	1 1	Yes		[X]	No	1			
Date of Accident: 15/02/2019			: 5		4,258.96					
		5		8,100.00						
		: \$		raful inquestion		days	at \$0.00 per day			
				S		1,400.00	10	days		
	Fee			: \$		7.45				
Others:				: \$		0.00	1			
				: \$			1			
Final Settlement S	Sum			: \$		9,507.45	1			
BOLA Liabilit * Assessed L Remarks				r chai					(%) OLA does not apply	
Payment Instruc	tion: Pay	ee's Br	eakdow	m						
1) Team Autop	ro Pte Ltd					: \$			9,507.45	
2)						: \$				
3)						: \$				
4)						: \$				
JOANNE	LEE KH/	ANG Mi	7071 70710		20	Nov				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19003063/BDB3Q2

Date:

12/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800004888

Claimant Vehicle No: SLV4607R

Insured Vehicle No: SLW649R

Date of Loss:

15/02/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2109225652SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLV4607R

Make & Model:

SUBARU FORESTER, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

FB20YB66666

Reg. Date: Colour:

29/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JF1SJ5KC5JG101370 25750 km

Engine Capacity:

Red 1995 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/60 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/60 R17

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		10,478.96	7,718.72	2,760.24	26.34
Miscellaneous Item	าร	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,780.00	2,450.00	1,330.00	35.19
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	14,258.96	10,168.72	4,090.24	28.69
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,100.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	14,258.96	8,100.00	6,158.96	43.19
	+ Car Rental (10.0 x S\$140.00/day) (S\$)		1,400.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	9,507.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/02/2019

Date Inspected:

19/02/2019 Inspected At:

8 KAKI BKT AVE 4 #06-21

Repairer: Team Autopro Pte Ltd (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan

Manager: CHAN JIA LE

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	1,340.00 FL	*1,340.00 FL
2	1		*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	62.00 FL	*62.00 FL
3	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM, SUBARU	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
4	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM SYMMETRICAL	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
5	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM AWD	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM FORESTER	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
7	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM SPORT	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
8	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Broken	191.30 FL	*191.30 FL
9	1		*TAILGATE INNER LOCK MECHANISM	Not Necessary	166.70 FL	*-FI
10	1		*TAILGATE STRIKER	Not Necessary	75.00 FL	*-FI
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Crushed	1,850.00 FL	*794.50 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Bent	171.00 FL	*171.00 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	788.00 FL	*512.00 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	190.00 FL	*179.80 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME MOULDING	Dented	153.80 FL	*153.80 FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME MOULDING EMBLEM SUBARU	Bent	88.00 FL	*88.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Broken	388.00 FL	*388.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW CAP	Dislodged	58.80 FL	*45.00 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	Broken	58.30 FL	*58.30 FL
20	1		*WEATHER STRIP	Cut	134.70 FL	*134.70 FL
21	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	586.00 FL	*433.00 FL
22	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Not Necessary	179.00 FL	*-Fl
23	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Distorted	688.00 FL	*450.00 FL
24	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	153.80 FL	*-FI
25	2		*TAIL LAMP	Broken	1,160.00 FL	*1,124.00 FL
26	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	58.00 FL	*58.00 FI
27	1		*REAR BUMPER ADD-ON ACCESSORY	Broken	1,200.00 FL	*1,200.00 FL
28	1		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	
29	2		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Cut	700.00 FS	*400.00F8
30	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	
31	1		*WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
32	1		*WINDSCREEN SOLAR FLIM	Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*-F
33	1		*WINDSCREEN PRIMER AND CLEANER	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 F
34	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
35	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	100.00 FS	*60.00 FS
36	1		*SUNDRIES	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-F8
37	1		*EXHAUST MUFFLER	Dented	1,480.80 FL	*1,200.00 FI
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=	SpoNett. L=ListItemDisc.	STANCE OF THE PARTY OF	GTRACE-SITE GTRAC	7210102000e
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)		9,483.40 1,764.68
				Total Parts (S\$)	10,478.96	7,718.72

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	R&R REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	80.00
2	R&R TAILGATE COMPONENT	New	100.00	80.00
3	PANEL BEAT	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
4	RUST PROOFING	New	100.00	60.00
5	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,400.00	1,000.00
6	CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	50.00
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	50.00	0.00
8	RESET FAULT CODE	New	100.00	100.00
9	R&R EXHAUST PIPE	New	200.00	80.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,780.00	2,450.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.